
FIS Nordic Junior World Ski Championships
Ski Jumping Women

Lahti (FIN)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 THU 11 FEB 2021

START: 09:50

END: 11:18

Jury/Competition Management

Coordinator Schoedler Berni, FIS

Equipment Control Nadarkiewicz Renata, FIS

TD Kathol Christian, AUT

TD Assistant Brunner Martin, GER

Chief of Competition Tervahartiala Pekka, FIN

Judges

Eriksson Lars-Erik, SWEA

Ounila Tiiu, FINB

Karjalainen Pirjo, FINC

Jukkara Mika, FIND

Nyman Tom, FINE

Hill Data

K-Point 90 m

Hill Size 100 m

Meter Value 2.0 Points/m

Gate factor 7.00 Points/m

Wind factor (head/tail) 8.00/9.68 Points/m

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

BJOERSETH Thea Minyan

Lensbygda Sportsklubb

NOR

30 OCT 2003
44

98.083.3 76.0 18.0 17.5 18.0 18.0 18.5 54.0 126.8

83.3 92.0 64.0 18.0 18.0 18.5 18.0 18.5 54.5 112.2 2.

1.
1. 239.0

-3.2

-6.3

 0.40

 0.79

 15

 15

PAGNIER Josephine

RISOUX CLUB CHAUX NEUVE

FRA

04 JUN 2002
46

90.083.6 60.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 105.2

83.7 91.0 62.0 18.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 52.5 113.3 1.

3.
2. 218.5

-5.8

-1.2

 0.72

 0.15

 15

 15

BRECL Jerneja

SSK Mislinja

SLO

09 AUG 2001
47

89.083.1 58.0 17.0 16.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 103.1

83.3 91.5 63.0 17.0 17.5 18.0 17.5 17.0 52.0 109.9 3.

4.
3. 213.0

-4.9

-5.1

 0.61

 0.64

 15

 15

EDER Lisa

SK Saalfelden

AUT

12 AUG 2001
45

90.583.8 61.0 17.5 17.5 17.5 17.0 17.5 52.5 109.0

83.7 88.0 56.0 16.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 16.5 49.5 99.7 6.

2.
4. 208.7

-4.5

-5.8

 0.56

 0.72

 15

 15

SHPYNEVA Anna

Saint-Petersburg Sdusshor

RUS

03 JAN 2002
32

85.582.2 51.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.0 50.0 93.9

82.6 88.5 57.0 17.5 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.5 100.7 5.

7.
5. 194.6

-7.1

-7.8

 0.89

 0.98

 15

 15

ULRICHOVA Klara

TJ Dukla Frenstat pod Radhostem

CZE

14 MAY 2004
41

85.083.0 50.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 50.0 97.6

82.9 87.5 55.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 96.5 8.

6.
6. 194.1

-2.4

-8.5

 0.30

 1.06

 15

 15

WIEGELE Hannah

Sv Achomitz-zahomc

AUT

22 SEP 2001
29

84.083.5 48.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 88.8

83.7 90.0 60.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 17.0 17.0 51.0 104.4 4.

14.
7. 193.2

-8.7

-6.6

 1.09

 0.82

 15

 15

TWARDOSZ Anna

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

12 APR 2001
33

84.083.3 48.0 16.0 16.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 50.0 98.3

83.3 85.0 50.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 91.7 12.

5.
8. 190.0

 0.3

-7.8

-0.03

 0.97

 15

 15

MALSINER Jessica

GS FIAMME GIALLE

ITA

23 SEP 2002
43

82.583.6 45.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 89.4

83.6 87.0 54.0 17.0 17.0 17.5 17.0 17.0 51.0 96.8 7.

12.
9. 186.2

-4.1

-8.2

 0.51

 1.03

 15

 15

BARANTCEVA Aleksandra

MO TSOVS Kirov

RUS

22 DEC 2001
16

84.583.7 49.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 48.0 90.0

83.7 85.5 51.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 95.3 11.

11.
10. 185.3

-7.0

-5.2

 0.87

 0.65

 15

 15

PREVC Nika

Sk Triglav kranj

SLO

15 MAR 2005
26

81.082.9 42.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 50.0 93.1

83.1 81.5 43.0 17.0 17.0 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.5 91.3 13.

9.
11. 184.4

 1.1

-2.2

-0.11

 0.28

 15

 15

MUEHLBACHER Julia

ASVOE SC Hoehenart

AUT

02 AUG 2004
37

83.083.2 46.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 93.3

83.0 83.5 47.0 17.0 16.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 50.0 90.6 15.

8.
12. 183.9

-2.2

-6.4

 0.28

 0.80

 15

 15

REPINC ZUPANCIC Jerneja

Nsk Trzic fmg

SLO

27 OCT 2002
27

81.083.2 42.0 16.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 87.1

83.2 86.0 52.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 16.5 16.0 49.5 96.4 9.

16.
13. 183.5

-2.9

-5.1

 0.36

 0.64

 15

 15

MIYAJIMA Ringo

Hakuba High School

JPN

31 OCT 2003
9

84.582.4 49.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 90.8

82.5 81.5 43.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 16.0 16.5 49.5 87.0 18.

10.
14. 177.8

-6.2

-5.5

 0.78

 0.69

 15

 15

BOEHME Lia

SV Zschopau

GER

16 JUL 2005
5

83.583.3 47.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.5 46.0 87.2

83.3 84.5 49.0 15.5 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 90.4 16.

15.
15. 177.6

-5.8

-6.6

 0.72

 0.83

 15

 15

WESTMAN Frida

Friska Viljor if

SWE

10 JAN 2001
8

79.083.2 38.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 76.6

83.2 85.0 50.0 15.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 95.7 10.

26.
16. 172.3

-7.9

-3.8

 0.99

 0.47

 15

 15

KARPIEL Kamila

AZS Zakopane

POL

25 NOV 2001
35

81.583.1 43.0 16.5 15.5 17.0 16.5 16.5 49.5 89.1

83.0 78.0 36.0 16.5 16.5 17.5 16.5 16.5 49.5 81.2 20.

13.
17. 170.3

-3.4

-4.3

 0.42

 0.54

 15

 15

SAKURAI Riko

Yoichikoushi High School

JPN

26 NOV 2003
17

78.082.7 36.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 78.1

82.5 84.0 48.0 16.0 16.5 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 89.7 17.

22.
18. 167.8

-4.4

-6.8

 0.55

 0.85

 15

 15

SUBBOTINA Anastasiia

Sankt Petersburg UOR1

RUS

28 JUN 2004
7

78.583.2 37.0 14.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 14.5 44.5 76.7

83.3 85.5 51.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 91.1 14.

24.
18. 167.8

-4.8

-7.9

 0.60

 0.99

 15

 15
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FIS Nordic Junior World Ski Championships
Ski Jumping Women

Lahti (FIN)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 THU 11 FEB 2021

START: 09:50

END: 11:18

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

BELSHAW Annika

Steamboat Springs winter sports club

USA

13 JUN 2002
4

78.083.1 36.0 15.0 14.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.0 81.4

83.1 79.5 39.0 16.5 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 48.5 84.8 19.

18.
20. 166.2

-0.6

-2.7

 0.08

 0.34

 15

 15

NORSTEDT Astrid

Solleftea GIF BHK

SWE

19 JUN 2001
22

74.582.5 29.0 16.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 16.0 47.5 80.5

82.6 79.5 39.0 16.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 15.5 48.0 77.9 22.

19.
21. 158.4

 4.0

-9.1

-0.41

 1.14

 15

 15

MOHARITSCH Vanessa

Sc Hoehenhart

AUT

16 OCT 2002
31

77.081.6 34.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 14.5 46.5 76.7

83.5 78.0 36.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.0 15.0 46.0 79.4 21.

24.
22. 156.1

-3.8

-2.6

 0.47

 0.32

 15

 15

KONDERLA Nicole

AZS AWF Katowice

POL

08 DEC 2001
28

74.582.7 29.0 15.0 14.5 16.0 15.0 15.5 45.5 76.9

82.9 77.5 35.0 15.5 15.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 45.5 77.0 23.

23.
23. 153.9

 2.4

-3.5

-0.25

 0.44

 15

 15

MORAT Lucile

Courchevel

FRA

15 JUN 2001
34

76.083.6 32.0 16.5 16.5 16.5 15.5 16.0 49.0 79.6

83.4 76.0 32.0 16.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 72.3 25.

20.
24. 151.9

-1.4

-7.7

 0.18

 0.96

 15

 15

KOMAR Katra

Ssk Bohinj

SLO

16 MAY 2001
42

78.082.7 36.0 17.0 16.5 15.5 15.5 15.5 47.5 78.9

82.4 75.0 30.0 16.5 16.0 16.0 15.5 15.0 47.5 71.9 27.

21.
25. 150.8

-4.6

-5.6

 0.57

 0.70

 15

 15

JONES Paige

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

30 AUG 2002
11

76.582.6 33.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 15.0 15.0 46.0 73.5

82.8 77.5 35.0 15.0 15.0 16.0 15.5 14.5 45.5 75.8 24.

30.
26. 149.3

-5.5

-4.7

 0.69

 0.59

 15

 15

FREITAG Selina

Sg Nickelhuette Aue

GER

19 MAY 2001
38

80.083.8 40.0 15.5 16.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 48.0 83.8

83.9 73.5 27.0 14.5 15.5 16.0 15.0 14.5 45.0 64.7 29.

17.
27. 148.5

-4.2

-7.3

 0.52

 0.91

 15

 15

BERGER Frida

Roeykenhopp

NOR

29 APR 2004
14

81.083.5 42.0 15.0 15.5 16.0 15.0 14.5 45.5 74.1

83.5 75.5 31.0 15.5 15.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 46.5 72.0 26.

28.
28. 146.1

-13.4

-5.5

 1.68

 0.69

 15

 15

PTACKOVA Stepanka

Dukla Liberec

CZE

18 MAR 2002
39

78.583.3 37.0 15.5 16.5 16.0 15.5 15.5 47.0 74.2

83.2 74.0 28.0 15.5 16.0 16.0 15.0 15.0 46.5 64.3 30.

27.
29. 138.5

-9.8

-10.2

 1.22

 1.28

 15

 15

KLEVEN Ingrid Hordvik

Kongsberg

NOR

25 AUG 2003
6

78.083.2 36.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 73.6

83.2 71.5 23.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 45.0 64.8 28.

29.
30. 138.4

-7.4

-3.2

 0.93

 0.40

 15

 15

Not qualified for final round

PRZYBYLA Wiktoria

SSR LZS Sokol Szczyrk

POL

02 OCT 2004
30 73.082.9 26.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 14.5 45.0 71.931.  0.9-0.09 15

GOEBEL Michelle

Sc Willingen

GER

18 FEB 2004
21 76.082.9 32.0 16.0 15.0 15.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 71.432. -7.1 0.89 15

LAUE Josephin

Sfv Rothenburg

GER

21 NOV 2001
18 75.583.2 31.0 15.0 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.0 69.733. -6.3 0.79 15

KAMODA Ayuka

ITOI Co.Ltd Ski Team

JPN

18 FEB 2001
15 73.082.9 26.0 15.5 15.0 15.5 15.0 15.0 45.5 68.334. -3.2 0.40 15

ICHINOHE Kurumi

N High School

JPN

20 JUN 2004
12 73.582.8 27.0 15.0 14.0 16.0 14.5 15.0 44.5 67.935. -3.6 0.45 15

AMBROSI Martina

U.S. DOLOMITICA A.S.D.

ITA

07 APR 2001
25 71.582.7 23.0 16.0 15.5 14.5 15.5 15.5 46.5 66.936. -2.6 0.33 15

JENCOVA Veronika

JKL Desna - Olymp Praha

CZE

24 MAR 2004
36 71.082.5 22.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 15.0 14.5 44.5 64.237. -2.3 0.29 15

TERVAHARTIALA Julia

Lahti Ski Club

FIN

07 NOV 2002
13 66.083.5 12.0 14.5 14.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 43.5 60.938.  5.4-0.56 15

ZANITZER Martina

SCI C.A.I. MONTE LUSSARI A.S.D.

ITA

04 SEP 2005
23 69.083.0 18.0 15.0 15.0 15.0 14.5 14.5 44.5 57.539. -5.0 0.63 15

FOLEA Delia Anamaria

CSS Dinamo Rasnov

ROU

29 JAN 2004
20 67.083.0 14.0 14.5 15.0 14.0 14.0 14.5 43.0 52.940. -4.1 0.51 15

TORAZZA Emely

Riedern

SUI

02 NOV 2004
24 64.583.3 9.0 15.0 14.5 13.5 13.5 14.0 42.0 49.041. -2.0 0.25 15
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FIS Nordic Junior World Ski Championships
Ski Jumping Women

Lahti (FIN)

NORMAL HILL INDIVIDUAL

OFFICIAL RESULTS

 THU 11 FEB 2021

START: 09:50

END: 11:18

Bib

Name

BirthdateClub

Nation

Speed Dist DP A B C D ERk JP Total

Round

Pointsm/s Pts

Gate/Wind Compensation

PtsGate

MACUGA Samantha

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

17 FEB 2001
10 66.082.1 12.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 13.5 13.5 39.5 48.942. -2.6 0.33 15

SELBEKK Mathilde Aarva

Fossum IF

NOR

07 MAR 2004
3 64.582.8 9.0 14.0 13.5 13.5 14.5 14.0 41.5 45.343. -5.2 0.65 15

HIGHFILL Jillian

Park City Ski and Snowboard

USA

17 MAY 2004
1 62.081.1 4.0 15.5 14.5 15.0 14.5 14.5 44.0 38.644. -9.4 1.17 15

MITU-COSCA Alessia

As CS Sacele

ROU

31 DEC 2004
19 58.082.1 -4.0 14.5 13.5 14.0 13.0 14.0 41.5 34.145. -3.4 0.43 15

MEIS Vilma

Siilinjarven Ponnistus

FIN

12 JUN 2002
2 58.583.4 -3.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 13.0 39.0 32.246. -3.8 0.47 15

Disqualified

Bib Name Reason

40 MAKHINIA Irma NPS - SCE4 Suit

Weather Information

Weather

Air

[°C]

Snow

[°C]

Humidity

[%]

Wind [m/s]

Min Avg Max

partly cloudy -20-8 84 -0.60  0.50  1.701st round

partly cloudy -190 83  0.20  0.70  1.302nd round

Statistics

Gate Athletes Falls MaxAvgMin

Distance [m]

Min MaxAvg

Speed [km/h] Competitors/Nations

Entries Started Results

1st round  15 46 0 81.1 82.998.0 83.858.0 77.0 47/15 47/15 46/15

2nd round  15 30 0 82.4 83.192.0 83.971.5 82.4 30/12 30/12 30/12

TD

Kathol Christian, AUT

Chief of Competition

Tervahartiala Pekka, FIN
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